RailTel/Tend er / W / SR / MAS / 20 17- 1 S/ 05 Dt: 24.04.2O 17 .

Witl. reference to tJre above, corrigendum issued as detailed below.

Il Page No:O2 of 22,
Tender Notice :

Estimate cost of work and Earnest Money Deposit may be read as

As hrblished To be read us

Estimated cost
of work

Rs. 1,56,36,677 /-(One
crore fifty six lakhs thirty
six thousand six hundred

and seventy seven only )

Reach Sectioa Amount

1
Trivandru m- Ernakulam-

Trichur Rs.70,63,025/-

2
Shoranur-Calicut-

Mangalore Rs.45,11,923/-

3
Tiruchirappalli-

Karaiku di - Manamadurai Rs.27,Il,146/-

4 Podanur-Palghat Rs.13,50,583/-

Earnest money
depostt(EMDf

[...]

Tiruchirappalli-

Karaikudi - M anamadurai Rs.54,223/-

4 Podanur-Palghat Rs.27,OI2/-

For all the reaches only one tender document need
to be submitted.

ill Page No:4 of 22

2.O EARNEST MONEY:

As published

The tenderer shall deposit a sum of Rs. 2,28,1901-(Two lakhs twenty eight thousand one

hundred and ninety only ) as earnest money along with the tender in favour of
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., payable at Secunderabad in the form of
Demand Draft from anv Scheduled bank.

To be read as

2.0 EARNEST MONEY:

The tenderer shall deposit separate EMD for each reach as detailed below